Dear Parents,
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We can't believe that the school 'year' is moving so quickly! We hope this continues to be a
fantastic school year for you and your child/children. As a fun way of to celebrate the last
weeks of school, the kindergarteners will be doing an ABC countdown. Your child is
encouraged to participate in each day's activities. Please do not feel obligated to buy
anything special to go with these days. We think most items are things you already have at
home. Happy ABC's, and thank you again for all your support.

Your Kindergarten Teachers

Friday April 15- A-Art Day! We will be making a special art project today!
MondayApril 18- B- Read a book with a buddy today!

Tuesday April 19- C - Crazy sock day! Wear your craziest socks!
Wednesday April 20- D - Don't be a fool, take care of your schooll

Thursday April 21- E - Eat Green! Bring a snack that comes from the Earth!
(ie: carrots, celery, apples, strawberries, etc...)

Friday April 22- F -Wear your teachers FAVORITE color.
Tuesday April 26- 6 - We will play GAMES in the afternoon!

Wednesday April 27- H - Hat Day- Wear your favorite hat today.

Thursday April 28- I - Ice Cream Day-Ice cream sandwiches will be our special
snack for today!

Friday April 29- J - Wear your favorite JERSEY.
Monday May 2- K - "Krazy Hair Day!” Who will have the "kraziest" hair?

Tuesday May 3- L - Lets go to Deanna Rose for a field trip foday! Don't forget a
sack lunch!

Wednesday May 4- M - Mismatched day! Wear things that do not match today.
Who will have the oddest outfit?




Thursday May 5- N - New seat for the day! You may choose to sit at any table for
the day!

Friday May 6- O - Wear ORANGE today!

Monday May 9- P - Wear Pajamas today!

Tuesday May 10- Q- Quiet Day-Shhh, we will spend the day as quiet as mice. Who
is the quietest mouse in our class?

Wednesday May 11- R - RED day- Wear Red today.

Thursday May 12- S - SPORTS Day! Enjoy Field Day today!

Friday May 13- T - Wear your favorite T-Shirt today!

Monday May 16- U -Unbelievable! Share with the class one talent or something you
can do that nobody else knew about.

Tuesday May 17- V - We will watch a VIDEO today!

Wednesday May 18- W - Water Day! Wear play clothes because we will be playing

in sprinklers, with water balloons, and enjoying the weather outside. **You may
choose to wear your bathing suit; girls: one piece only and boys: please bring a t-shirt to wear.
Don't forget a towel and a change of clothes!

Thursday May 19- X - Enjoy an X-tra recess.

Friday May 20- Y - Wear something as YELLOW and bright as the sun and hope
for sunny days ahead.

Monday May 23- Z - Zoom into Summer! Kindergarten Graduation today in the gym
at 9:00 a.m. Make sure to get there early in order to get a good seat! Students
may go home after graduation. This will be the last day of Kindergarten!




